
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 34,049 10,673 18,138 13,661 29,698 106,219 607 306 4,989 5,295 608.0
2 34,233 10,327 18,980 11,881 31,666 107,087 868 438 4,887 5,325 618.6
3 34,003 10,402 17,024 11,578 32,651 105,658 -1,429 -720 4,456 3,736 626.0
4 33,639 16,552 9,201 12,091 31,104 102,587 -3,071 -1,548 5,488 3,940 633.8
5 33,754 16,135 9,322 14,234 30,960 104,405 1,818 917 3,461 4,378 642.5
6 34,175 15,779 9,584 11,517 32,730 103,785 -620 -313 5,063 4,750 651.9
7 33,694 15,527 10,069 11,357 31,687 102,334 -1,451 -732 4,840 4,108 660.0
8 33,656 15,403 10,761 11,736 29,930 101,486 -848 -428 4,312 3,884 667.7
9 34,219 15,344 10,318 13,392 29,490 102,763 1,277 644 3,181 3,825 675.3

10 33,968 15,131 9,055 14,704 32,075 104,933 2,170 1,094 3,337 4,431 684.1
11 33,586 14,736 9,115 13,621 33,104 104,162 -771 -389 4,707 4,318 692.7
12 34,016 15,545 9,707 12,913 32,498 104,679 517 261 7,096 7,357 707.3
13 34,233 14,626 10,289 12,518 30,750 102,416 -2,263 -1,141 12,153 11,012 729.1
14 33,699 10,647 14,884 13,324 33,126 105,680 3,264 1,646 25,858 27,504 783.7
15 33,747 10,172 15,018 12,163 33,429 104,529 -1,151 -580 13,712 13,132 809.7
16 33,943 9,639 15,013 12,395 32,314 103,304 -1,225 -618 12,637 12,019 833.6
17 33,949 14,930 9,511 15,198 32,111 105,699 2,395 1,207 10,889 12,096 857.6
18 34,031 14,849 9,858 14,490 29,800 103,028 -2,671 -1,347 11,325 9,978 877.3
19 34,219 14,849 9,951 13,915 29,489 102,423 -605 -305 8,644 8,339 893.9
20 33,865 14,864 9,946 13,630 31,102 103,407 984 496 7,774 8,270 910.3
21 33,741 14,979 9,737 11,886 33,187 103,530 123 62 8,501 8,563 927.3
22 34,073 14,922 7,411 13,692 32,111 102,209 -1,321 -666 9,718 9,052 945.2
23 33,902 15,114 8,080 12,667 32,766 102,529 320 161 11,896 12,057 969.1
24 34,606 16,386 5,813 14,997 33,453 105,255 2,726 1,374 28,742 30,116 1,028.9
25 35,376 16,695 4,880 13,106 31,479 101,536 -3,719 -1,875 21,633 19,758 1,068.1
26 35,549 16,707 5,753 12,670 30,942 101,621 85 43 20,528 20,571 1,108.9
27 35,858 16,930 5,182 15,130 32,952 106,052 4,431 2,234 32,060 34,294 1,176.9
28 36,081 17,722 5,341 15,326 33,304 107,774 1,722 868 40,070 40,938 1,258.1
29 36,945 20,907 6,130 14,924 32,596 111,502 3,728 1,880 61,062 62,942 1,382.9
30 37,878 22,594 5,966 15,235 32,851 114,524 3,022 1,524 34,941 36,465 1,455.3
31 37,641 22,852 4,988 15,041 32,940 113,462 -1,062 -535 25,517 24,982 1,504.8

Totals 7,850 457,435
Acre - Feet 907,322
* October 1, 2024 to date
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